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An Imperial College London Diabetes Centre Education Event
in partnership with Royal College of Physicians

Friday, November 11

08:00

08:55

09:00

Registration
Introduction and Welcome

Patient Safety in the NHS
Dr Mike Durkin, National Director of Patient Safety,
NHS England

Session 1: Cardiology

09:45

10:30

10:45

11:30

12:15

13:45

14:45

15:00

15:45

17:00

Chair: TBC

Interventional Management of Aortic
Valve Disease

Dr Rob Henderson, Consultant Cardiologist,
Nottingham University Hospitals, NHS Trust

Coffee

EPS & Ablative Therapy in the Managment of
Arrhythmias

Dr Khalid Al Muti, Consultant Cardiologist, Cleveland
Clinic Abu Dhabi

Parallel Workshops & Meet the Experts
A. Cardiology Cases - Dr Rob Henderson
B. Neurology Cases - Dr David Cohen &
Dr Zahid Dhakam
C. Endocrinology Q&A - Prof John Wass

Lunch and Prayer Time

The Obesity Epidemic

Prof John Wass, Professor of Endocrinology,
University of Oxford

Coffee

ACS Pathways in KSA
Jill Stoddart, Director, Healthcare Quality Improvement
Partnership

Close

The Walk

Royal College
of Physicians

/
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Saturday, November 12

08:30

Registration

Session 2: Neurology

09:30

10:15

11:00

11:15

12:00

12:45

13:45

14:30

15:15

Chair: TBC

How Should Stroke Treatment be Delivered
to get the Best Results?

Dr David Cohen FRCP, Consultant Stroke Physician,
Northwick Park Hospital

Parkinson’s Disease — An Update.
Dr Zahid Dhakam, Consultant, Internal Medicine,
Imperial College London Diabetes Centre

Coffee

The Patient with Fever

Prof Ali Jawad, Consultant Rheumatologist,
Royal London & St Barts Hospitals, UK &
International Advisor, RCP

Parallel Workshops & Meet the Experts
A. Neurology Cases - Dr David Cohen &
Dr Zahid Dhakam
B. Haematology Cases - Prof Charles Craddock
C. Rheumatology & Infectious Diseases Q&A -
Prof Ali Jawad

Lunch

Translation of Clinical Research into
Personalised Medicine and Patient Benefit
Prof Nick Reynolds, Professor of Dermatology,
Newcastle University

Parallel Workshops & Meet the Experts
A. Cardiology Cases - Dr Rob Henderson

B. Haematology Cases - Prof Charles Craddock
C. Dermatology Q&A - Prof Nick Reynolds

Coffee

Session 3: Haematology

15:30

16:15

17:00

Chair: TBC

Stem Cell Transplant

Prof Charles Craddock, Director, Blood and Marrow
Transplant Unit, Queen Elizabeth Hospital, Birmingham
NHS Trust

Haemoglobinopathies
Speaker TBC

Patient Safety Lessons & Close
Dr Mike Durkin



